VOC
A
DB
C
D
OILFREEPAC SERIES
Heatless Regenerative Adsorbent Air Purifier
•  Pure, Oil-free compressed air

•  Includes prefilter, particulate/carbon filter
•  NEMA 12 electronic controls
Oilfreepac Features
•  Hydrocarbon gas monitor
•  Automatic shut off valve to prevent
   hydrocarbon breakthrough
Model
Capacity1
(scfm)
Connection
(NPT/ANSI)
Dimensions (inches) Standard
Voltage2
Weight
(lbs)Height Width Depth
OFP-50 50 1/2” 70 41 24 115V/60Hz 400
OFP-80 80 3/4" 77 41 25 115V/60Hz 420
OFP-100 100 1” 77 41 25 115V/60Hz 575
OFP-125 125 1" 77 41 25 115V/60Hz 600
OFP-150 150 1" 85 41 25 115V/60Hz 625
OFP-200 200 1 1/2" 86 42 25 115V/60Hz 888
OFP-300 300 1 1/2" 87 50 32 115V/60Hz 1075
OFP-450 450 2" 91 56 32 115V/60Hz 1240
OFP-500 500 2" 91 56 32 115V/60Hz 1290
OFP-600 600 2" 91 56 32 115V/60Hz 2040
OFP-750 750 3" FLG 93 70 42 115V/60Hz 2760
OFP-1000 1000 3" FLG 98 74 42 115V/60Hz 3960
OFP-1250 1250 3" FLG 98 74 42 115V/60Hz 4150
OFP-1500 1500 4" FLG 109 98 54 115V/60Hz 5580
OFP-2000 2000 4" FLG 109 98 54 115V/60Hz 6080
OFP-2500 2500 4" FLG 115 118 64 115V/60Hz 6880
OFP-3000 3000 6" FLG 120 128 74 115V/60Hz 8250
OFP-3500 3500 6" FLG 125 128 74 115V/60Hz 8850
OFP-4000 4000 6" FLG 128 128 85 115V/60Hz 9750
OFP-5000 5000 6" FLG 136 136 90 115V/60Hz 12500
Aircel
323 Crisp Circle
Maryville, Tennessee
37801